INTERNATIONAL U.K.
Model No.
CT-CC-H-100
CUT IT
HYDRAULIC CABLE
CUTTING HEAD
Cutting Capacity:
Cu conductor          : 42 mm
Al conductor           : 46 mm
Sheathed Cable     : 100 mm
Length: 600 mm
Weight: 13 kgs
Technical Data :
Max Pressure : 700 bar
Oil Required   : 150 cc
Max Output    : 9 tons
Features :
Cutting head provided with lock pin
for operator convenience.
Can be operated with any 700 bar
hydraulic source.
Blades are easily replaceable.
50